STATION APPROACH

Spaces 20

Tarlff Long term tariff £4.00 all day

Operation Monday-Saturday
08.00-18.30

PARKING MANAGEMENT SCHEME
AROUND WARLINGHAM AND
WHYTELEAFE RAIL STATIONS

STATION APPROACH
Spaces 29
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium,
and long term tariff £4.00 all day
Operation Monday-Saturday
CROYDON ROAD (section 29-65) 08.30-18.30; 1hr n/r 1hr
Spaces 30
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium :T ATION ROGD EAST
Opo Monday ray Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

08.30-18.00; 1hr n/r 1hr Operation Monday-Saturday

CROYDON ROAD (section behind 5-11) 08.30-18.30; 1hr n/r 1hr

Spaces 9

Tariff Free 30mins and Mediumn :T ATION RQ;D WEST

ope ma 00; ;‘ary n/r 1hr Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
o UV, Oml ation Mmdﬂy’-Sﬂlﬂldﬂy

GODSTONE ROAD (section 7-15) 08.30-18.30; 1hr nvr 1hr

Spaces 6

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium ;OHNSDALE5

Ope OlM?n30-18 00; '1‘:|arynlr 1hr Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
o U, Oml!‘bﬂ Mmdﬂy‘-sﬂlumay

GODSTONE ROAD (section 65-95) 08.30-18.30; 1hr n/r 1hr

Spaces 17

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
08.30-18.00; 2hr n/r 1hr

PARKING MANAGEMENT SCHEME
AROUND DORMANS RAIL STATION
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